Government of India
Department of Atomic Energy
GENERAL SERVICES ORGANISATION
Kalpakkam 603102

Recruitment of Part-Time Consultants for DAE Hospital, Kalpakkam/Anupuram,
Chengapatatu District, Tamil Nadu

Amendment-2

With reference to the advertisement issued for inviting applications for recruitment of following
Specialists (One each) as Part-Time Consultant purely on temporary basis, the last date for
receipt of applications is extended upto 15/02/2023 without any other changes in the recruitment:

S.No. | Specialist

1 Psychiatrist (1)
Gynaecologist (1)
Ophthalmologist (1)
Radiologist (1)
Laparoscopic Surgeon (1)

2
3
4
5

For further details and application format, please visit Web site:
www.igcar.gov.in/gso/recruitment.html.
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